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7 

UPC 

LIST OF ER/MP STUDENTS FOR DEC-JAN EXAMS 2025-26 

Paper Name 

2272201102 BASIC MATHEMATICS FORECONOMIC ANALYSIS 

2412093502 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

2272103502 Economic growth and Business cycles 

2273102002 Economics of climate change and natural resources 

2274001002 Essential of economics 

2274002003 Essentials of econonics 

2272103501 Game theory 

Department: ECONOMICS 
Semester Dept Teacher's Name 

SEMSTER ECONOMICS Rakesh Kumar 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICs Ishita Dutt 

SEMSTER I ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICSSwagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Anu Singh Deswal 

Email ld Contact No 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

2274001o03 Principles of microeconomics 

2272202301 

2272203502 

2272202301 

2442201201 

Intermediate Microeconomics 1: Behavioural 

Foundation Of Market Interaction 

2272101102 

|Intermediate microeconomics 2: market, government 
Jand welfare 

22722035o1 Introductory Development Economics 

INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS I: BEHAVIOURAL 

FOUNDATIONS OF MARKET 

INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS 

INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 

ECONOMICS 

2272201101 INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS 

2272101103 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS FOR ECONOMICS 

SEMSTER I ECONOMICS 

SEMSTER III ECONOMICS 

Anista Chauhan & 
Rakesh Kumar 
9911056887 

,9599491773 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Subhi Agarwal 

Rajiv Verma & 
Ishita Dutt 

SEMSTER II ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Rajiv Verma 

SEMSTERI 

SEMSTERII ECONOMICS Tapas Ranjan Shah 

SEMSTERI 

ECONOMICS Rakesh Kumar 

ECONOMICS Tapas Ranjan Shah 

SEMSTER I ECONOMICSAnu Singh Deswal 



17 

18 

19 

20 

2412081101 Management Principles And Applications 

2414001007 MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS 

SEMSTER I ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

2274002001 PRINCIPAL OF MICROECONOMICS 1 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

2272202302 OPTIMIZATION METHODS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS SEMSTER III ECONOMICS Swagat Rout 

SEMESTER V ECONOMICS 

Anista Chauhan 

9911056887 R K 
Mishra 

9871194955 


